DUNCAN MODEL EA 1020-6J

FERZSYRNANRYN!

. PART

NO. DESCRIPTION

C‘\

. KM 328 4000 Repeat Cycle Timer (240/206V)

KM 325 4300 Fixad intenval Timer (240/208V)

04 324
XKE 314
KE 322
KE 333
4 283
O 342

. KE 307

KE X%

. KE 098

XC 309

. KC 319
. KE 3%
. KE 080

XE 321
L X 14
XE 7
14 323
Kt 301
XC 100
XC 167
KC T
w1
XCre
XC 390
C 1%
KC 81
XC 1
XC 190
KC 131
KL 180
1O J08
[k ]

Power Relay (240/208V)
#6-32 X 1/2 Machine Sciew
#6 Sy Washer
$6-32 Hox Nut

4° Fiberglass Siseving

820, Cord Sirmin Redief

#8532 x 1-1/4° Machine Screw
#8-22 Moux Nut wWasher

€10 Stas Washer

Timer Motor (80 H2)

#10-32 x W8* Machine Screw
1020/28 Power Supply Cord
Infinite Switch w/Pal Nut (208}
10° Connecting Wirs, 18 Gauge
€ Connecting Wirs, 18 Gauge
10,8.8 Wire Combo, 10 Gauge
& Connecting Wirs, 12 Gauge
16" Connecting Wie, 12 Gauge
Puct Light Assembly

¥ Connecting Wire, 12 Gauge
3 Position Switch

8, 4 Wirs Combo, 16 Gauge
18, 8 Wirs Combo, 18 Gauge
14° Connecting Wire, 18 Gauge
9’ Ground We

Ud Safety Switch

Ud Swich Mounting 10t

CONTROL PANEL PARTS

~

L

oS\

N

13

27

1418

32

[]

@),

30
27

A )

y i

1

SN
B

29

gésé@éééééé B b §

. UD SWfCH

N
g

UPPER MEAT
ELIWENTS

4300
NED NIIRVAL
™R

n|.._/]_l. '

~o
*

- ed

SAFETY
TIMER

LOWER HEAT
TEININTS

KILN-SITTER

b=

N
PILOT
LIGHT

4400
REPLAY CYOLL
TR

r+3
ITEER

Feal

200 VAC
50 HZ
1 PHASE




